
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  T3  1   Xavier 299  310  300       909  +45 
1  1  2   Eastern Kentucky 296  307  307       910  +46 
3  T3  3   Lipscomb University 303  306  303       912  +48 

T7  T5  4   Jacksonville St. 311  306  296       913  +49 
T10  10  5   Seton Hall  314  307  294       915  +51 
T12  T5  6   Little Rock 315  302  301       918  +54 
T10  7  7   Oral Roberts 314  304  301       919  +55 
T4  2  8   Georgia State 304  302  316       922  +58 
T4  12  9   ULM 304  323  302       929  +65 

T12  8  10   Arkansas State 315  304  314       933  +69 
T7  11  11   University at Albany 311  315  313       939  +75 
6  9  12   Boston College 308  312  320       940  +76 

T12  14  13   Houston Baptist 315  322  310       947  +83 
9  13  14   Eastern Michigan 312  321  315       948  +84 

T15  15  15   Winthrop 325  326  312       963  +99 
T15  16  16   Dayton 325  330  315       970  +106 
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Tournament Tees 

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 29 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Xavier 299 310 300 909

8 Kara Carter (2) 73 75 76 224

T9 Abby Kiefer (4) 74 79 72 225

T15 Emma McMyler (1) 73 82 73 228

T33 Erin Kim (5) 80 75 79 234

T56 Nathaly Munnicha (3) 79 81 80 240

2 Eastern Kentucky 296 307 307 910

T4 Ragga Kristinsdottir (1) 74 72 74 220

T15 Vilma Efraimsson (3) 73 79 76 228

T24 Elisa Orduna Shackleton (2) 75 76 80 231

T24 Rylea Marcum (4) 74 80 77 231

T78 Carlee Shoemaker (5) 81 81 88 250

3 Lipscomb University 303 306 303 912

1 Lauren Thompson (2) 71 75 70 216

3 Siarra Stout (1) 74 73 72 219

T42 Mary Kate Smith (5) 76 80 81 237

T56 Ally Williams (3) 82 78 80 240

77 Kaylee Wu (4) 82 86 81 249

4 Jacksonville St. 311 306 296 913

T4 Claire Vermette (2) 76 73 71 220

7 Berta Sanchez Sabe (1) 74 74 75 223

T27 Ana Perez Altuna (3) 79 80 73 232

T48 Paula Perez Cubinas (5) 82 79 77 238

T80 Valentina Curet (4) 88 81 82 251

5 Seton Hall 314 307 294 915

T9 Ginevra Zavagli (3) 73 77 75 225

T15 Sarah Fouratt (1) 79 74 75 228

T21 Margot Bechadergue (2) 80 80 70 230

T38 Ana Sarrias Pro (4) 83 76 77 236

T38 Ludovica Busetto (5) 82 80 74 236

6 Little Rock 315 302 301 918

6 Agatha Alesson (3) 78 72 72 222

T19 Viktoria Krnacova (1) 76 75 78 229

T35 Anna Dawson (4) 81 77 77 235

T38 Katja Mueller (2) 80 78 78 236

T72 Malena Austerslatt (5) 87 87 74 248

7 Oral Roberts 314 304 301 919

2 Kiana Oshiro (1) 78 69 71 218

T15 Sarah Bell (2) 79 77 72 228

T35 Megan Lee (4) 81 76 78 235

T56 Cristina Riu (5) 76 84 80 240

T72 Isabella Caamal (3) 86 82 80 248
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Georgia State 304 302 316 922

T12 Emma Berlin (2) 72 75 79 226

T19 Kelly Strickland (1) 76 75 78 229

T21 Mahina Leveau (3) 81 71 78 230

T50 Maria Blasco (5) 76 82 81 239

69 Ari Acuff (4) 80 81 85 246

9 ULM 304 323 302 929

T30 Chantal Dueringer (2) 75 84 74 233

T30 Line Petersen (3) 78 80 75 233

T33 Sara Hagglund (5) 76 85 73 234

T42 Alessia Mengoni (1) 79 78 80 237

T42 Maria Garcia (4) 75 81 81 237

10 Arkansas State 315 304 314 933

T24 Kayla Burke (2) 80 75 76 231

T27 Olivia Schmidt (1) 76 77 79 232

T42 Casey Sommer (5) 76 81 80 237

T65 Elise Schultz (4) 83 77 83 243

86 Charlotte Menager (3) 0 75 79 154

11 University at Albany 311 315 313 939

14 Amber Thornton (1) 75 76 76 227

T35 Pasqualina Tartaglione (2) 76 79 80 235

T50 Mariel Tee (5) 81 79 79 239

T62 Claudia Blöchliger (4) 79 84 78 241

T72 Madison Walker (3) 84 81 83 248

12 Boston College 308 312 320 940

T12 Nathalie Irlbacher (1) 74 79 73 226

T21 Andie Shukow (2) 75 78 77 230

T42 Bibilani Liu (4) 79 79 79 237

T70 Eubin Shim (5) 80 76 91 247

T88 Angel Lin (3) 0 0 0 0

13 Houston Baptist 315 322 310 947

T9 Lou Rousselot (1) 74 77 74 225

T50 Jackie Nguyen (3) 77 84 78 239

T56 Aysis Azarcon (4) 78 81 81 240

T65 Lucia Allub (5) 86 80 77 243

T88 Elise Parel (2) 0 0 0 0

14 Eastern Michigan 312 321 315 948

T30 Anna Watson (1) 74 78 81 233

T42 Alyssa DiMarcantonio (5) 81 78 78 237

T50 Kyleigh Dull (2) 81 82 76 239

T70 Olivia Loberg (4) 84 83 80 247

T78 Sophia Wygonik (3) 76 89 85 250

15 Winthrop 325 326 312 963

T50 Sarah Funderburg (1) 82 79 78 239

T56 Regan Clifford (5) 86 80 74 240

T62 Emilie Marie Marceliussen- Dahl (2) 80 82 79 241

68 Makenna Brindley (4) 79 85 81 245

T80 Sabrina Fonda (3) 84 85 82 251

16 Dayton 325 330 315 970

T48 Sarah Frazier (3) 79 83 76 238

T56 Sarah O'Connor (5) 83 77 80 240

T72 Hailey Tanis (4) 81 84 83 248

T80 Megan Yoder (1) 82 87 82 251

T80 Jenna Harter (2) 88 86 77 251
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T27 Sydney Scraba (Little Rock) 77 78 77 232

T38 Abby Whittington (Xavier) 81 79 76 236

T50 Aubri Braecklein (Georgia State) 79 80 80 239

T62 Sydni Leung (Arkansas State) 83 82 76 241

T65 Valentine Savioz (Winthrop) 80 80 83 243

T72 Kaitlyn Montoya (ULM) 80 81 87 248

T80 Paige Zolciak (Eastern Michigan) 88 79 84 251

85 Olivia DiPaolo (Lipscomb University) 86 83 83 252

87 Katelyn Kuc (Xavier) 0 0 83 83

90 Canice Screene (Boston College) 79 82 0 161
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Lauren Thompson  Lipscomb University  71   75  70       216  E   
T3 2   Kiana Oshiro  Oral Roberts  78   69  71       218  +2   
T3 3   Siarra Stout  Lipscomb University  74   73  72       219  +3   
T1 T4   Ragga Kristinsdottir  Eastern Kentucky  74   72  74       220  +4   
8 T4   Claire Vermette  Jacksonville St.  76   73  71       220  +4   

T9 6   Agatha Alesson  Little Rock  78   72  72       222  +6   
T6 7   Berta Sanchez Sabe  Jacksonville St.  74   74  75       223  +7   
T6 8   Kara Carter  Xavier  73   75  76       224  +8   
T9 T9   Ginevra Zavagli  Seton Hall  73   77  75       225  +9   
T11 T9   Lou Rousselot  Houston Baptist  74   77  74       225  +9   
T19 T9   Abby Kiefer  Xavier  74   79  72       225  +9   
T3 T12   Emma Berlin  Georgia State  72   75  79       226  +10   
T19 T12   Nathalie Irlbacher  Boston College  74   79  73       226  +10   
T11 14   Amber Thornton  University at Albany  75   76  76       227  +11   
T25 T15   Emma McMyler  Xavier  73   82  73       228  +12   
T30 T15   Sarah Bell  Oral Roberts  79   77  72       228  +12   
T19 T15   Sarah Fouratt  Seton Hall  79   74  75       228  +12   
T16 T15   Vilma Efraimsson  Eastern Kentucky  73   79  76       228  +12   
T11 T19   Kelly Strickland  Georgia State  76   75  78       229  +13   
T11 T19   Viktoria Krnacova  Little Rock  76   75  78       229  +13   
T16 T21   Mahina Leveau  Georgia State  81   71  78       230  +14   
T19 T21   Andie Shukow  Boston College  75   78  77       230  +14   
T48 T21   Margot Bechadergue  Seton Hall  80   80  70       230  +14   
24 T24   Rylea Marcum  Eastern Kentucky  74   80  77       231  +15   

T11 T24   Elisa Orduna Shackleton  Eastern Kentucky  75   76  80       231  +15   
T25 T24   Kayla Burke  Arkansas State  80   75  76       231  +15   
T25 T27   Sydney Scraba *  Little Rock  77   78  77       232  +16   
T42 T27   Ana Perez Altuna  Jacksonville St.  79   80  73       232  +16   
T19 T27   Olivia Schmidt  Arkansas State  76   77  79       232  +16   
T42 T30   Chantal Dueringer  ULM  75   84  74       233  +17   
T37 T30   Line Petersen  ULM  78   80  75       233  +17   
T16 T30   Anna Watson  Eastern Michigan  74   78  81       233  +17   
T25 T33   Erin Kim  Xavier  80   75  79       234  +18   
T57 T33   Sara Hagglund  ULM  76   85  73       234  +18   
T37 T35   Anna Dawson  Little Rock  81   77  77       235  +19   
T25 T35   Pasqualina Tartaglione  University at Albany  76   79  80       235  +19   
T34 T35   Megan Lee  Oral Roberts  81   76  78       235  +19   
T37 T38   Katja Mueller  Little Rock  80   78  78       236  +20   
T48 T38   Abby Whittington *  Xavier  81   79  76       236  +20   
T64 T38   Ludovica Busetto  Seton Hall  82   80  74       236  +20   
T42 T38   Ana Sarrias Pro  Seton Hall  83   76  77       236  +20   
T34 T42   Casey Sommer  Arkansas State  76   81  80       237  +21   
T42 T42   Alyssa DiMarcantonio  Eastern Michigan  81   78  78       237  +21   
T30 T42   Maria Garcia  ULM  75   81  81       237  +21   

T34 T42   Alessia Mengoni  ULM  79   78  80       237  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T42   Bibilani Liu  Boston College  79   79  79       237  +21   
T30 T42   Mary Kate Smith  Lipscomb University  76   80  81       237  +21   
T64 T48   Sarah Frazier  Dayton  79   83  76       238  +22   
T57 T48   Paula Perez Cubinas  Jacksonville St.  82   79  77       238  +22   
T68 T50   Kyleigh Dull  Eastern Michigan  81   82  76       239  +23   
T48 T50   Mariel Tee  University at Albany  81   79  79       239  +23   
T37 T50   Maria Blasco  Georgia State  76   82  81       239  +23   
T57 T50   Sarah Funderburg  Winthrop  82   79  78       239  +23   
T42 T50   Aubri Braecklein *  Georgia State  79   80  80       239  +23   
T57 T50   Jackie Nguyen  Houston Baptist  77   84  78       239  +23   
T75 T56   Regan Clifford  Winthrop  86   80  74       240  +24   
T48 T56   Cristina Riu  Oral Roberts  76   84  80       240  +24   
T48 T56   Sarah O'Connor  Dayton  83   77  80       240  +24   
T48 T56   Ally Williams  Lipscomb University  82   78  80       240  +24   
T42 T56   Aysis Azarcon  Houston Baptist  78   81  81       240  +24   
T48 T56   Nathaly Munnicha  Xavier  79   81  80       240  +24   
T68 T62   Claudia Blöchliger  University at Albany  79   84  78       241  +25   
T71 T62   Sydni Leung *  Arkansas State  83   82  76       241  +25   
T64 T62   Emilie Marie Marceliussen- Dahl  Winthrop  80   82  79       241  +25   
T48 T65   Valentine Savioz *  Winthrop  80   80  83       243  +27   
T75 T65   Lucia Allub  Houston Baptist  86   80  77       243  +27   
T48 T65   Elise Schultz  Arkansas State  83   77  83       243  +27   
70 68   Makenna Brindley  Winthrop  79   85  81       245  +29   

T57 69   Ari Acuff  Georgia State  80   81  85       246  +30   
T30 T70   Eubin Shim  Boston College  80   76  91       247  +31   
T77 T70   Olivia Loberg  Eastern Michigan  84   83  80       247  +31   
T85 T72   Malena Austerslatt  Little Rock  87   87  74       248  +32   
T71 T72   Madison Walker  University at Albany  84   81  83       248  +32   
T79 T72   Isabella Caamal  Oral Roberts  86   82  80       248  +32   
T71 T72   Hailey Tanis  Dayton  81   84  83       248  +32   
T57 T72   Kaitlyn Montoya *  ULM  80   81  87       248  +32   
T79 77   Kaylee Wu  Lipscomb University  82   86  81       249  +33   
T71 T78   Sophia Wygonik  Eastern Michigan  76   89  85       250  +34   
T64 T78   Carlee Shoemaker  Eastern Kentucky  81   81  88       250  +34   
T85 T80   Jenna Harter  Dayton  88   86  77       251  +35   
T81 T80   Megan Yoder  Dayton  82   87  82       251  +35   
T77 T80   Paige Zolciak *  Eastern Michigan  88   79  84       251  +35   
T81 T80   Sabrina Fonda  Winthrop  84   85  82       251  +35   
T81 T80   Valentina Curet  Jacksonville St.  88   81  82       251  +35   
T81 85   Olivia DiPaolo *  Lipscomb University  86   83  83       252  +36   
T57 -    Canice Screene *  Boston College  79   82  W       -     -      
87 -    Charlotte Menager  Arkansas State  A   75  79       -     -      

T88 -    Katelyn Kuc *  Xavier  A  A  83       -     -    
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T88 -    Angel Lin  Boston College  W  W  W       -     -      
T88 -    Elise Parel  Houston Baptist  W  W  W       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Alesson Litt. Rock 2.83 -2 
S. Bell ORU 3.00 E 
K. Oshiro ORU 3.00 E 
N. Irlbacher BC 3.08 +1 
S. Scraba Litt. Rock 3.17 +2 
A. Dawson Litt. Rock 3.17 +2 
O. Schmidt Ark. St. 3.17 +2 
E. Kim Xavier 3.17 +2 
B. Sanchez Sabe J'ville St 3.17 +2 
K. Carter Xavier 3.17 +2 
A. Azarcon HBU 3.17 +2 
R. Kristinsdottir E Kentucky 3.17 +2 
C. Sommer Ark. St. 3.17 +2 
E. Berlin GA State 3.17 +2 
P. Tartaglione NY-Albany 3.25 +3 
V. Efraimsson E Kentucky 3.25 +3 
I. Caamal ORU 3.25 +3 
A. Acuff GA State 3.25 +3 
K. Burke Ark. St. 3.25 +3 
V. Curet J'ville St 3.25 +3 
K. Mueller Litt. Rock 3.25 +3 
S. Funderburg Winthrop 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Vermette J'ville St 3.93 -2 
L. Thompson Lipscomb 4.00 E 
A. Thornton NY-Albany 4.07 +2 
L. Rousselot HBU 4.07 +2 
S. Stout Lipscomb 4.07 +2 
K. Carter Xavier 4.10 +3 
E. Berlin GA State 4.10 +3 
R. Kristinsdottir E Kentucky 4.10 +3 
V. Krnacova Litt. Rock 4.13 +4 
G. Zavagli Seton Hall 4.17 +5 
A. Kiefer Xavier 4.17 +5 
A. Shukow BC 4.17 +5 
B. Sanchez Sabe J'ville St 4.17 +5 
A. Whittington Xavier 4.17 +5 
K. Oshiro ORU 4.17 +5 
K. Strickland GA State 4.17 +5 
A. Alesson Litt. Rock 4.20 +6 
M. Bechadergue Seton Hall 4.20 +6 
L. Petersen ULM 4.20 +6 
V. Efraimsson E Kentucky 4.23 +7 
A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 4.27 +8 
E. Marceliussen- Da Winthrop 4.27 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Stout Lipscomb 4.75 -3 
N. Irlbacher BC 4.75 -3 
K. Oshiro ORU 4.75 -3 
C. Dueringer ULM 4.75 -3 
L. Thompson Lipscomb 4.75 -3 
E. McMyler Xavier 4.83 -2 
A. Kiefer Xavier 4.83 -2 
K. Dull E Michigan 4.83 -2 
B. Liu BC 4.92 -1 
C. Vermette J'ville St 4.92 -1 
S. Frazier Dayton 4.92 -1 
P. Perez Cubinas J'ville St 4.92 -1 
R. Marcum E Kentucky 4.92 -1 
R. Kristinsdottir E Kentucky 4.92 -1 
A. Watson E Michigan 4.92 -1 
S. Fouratt Seton Hall 5.00 E 
B. Sanchez Sabe J'ville St 5.00 E 
M. Lee ORU 5.00 E 
S. Bell ORU 5.00 E 
A. Dawson Litt. Rock 5.00 E 
A. DiMarcantonio E Michigan 5.00 E 
L. Rousselot HBU 5.08 +1 

Eagles 
N. Irlbacher BC 1

Birdies 
L. Thompson Lipscomb 12
M. Leveau GA State 10
C. Dueringer ULM 10
S. Bell ORU 9
A. Alesson Litt. Rock 9
A. Dawson Litt. Rock 8
A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 8
J. Nguyen HBU 8
R. Kristinsdottir E Kentucky 8
S. Stout Lipscomb 8
K. Oshiro ORU 8
A. Kiefer Xavier 7
E. Berlin GA State 7
K. Burke Ark. St. 7
C. Vermette J'ville St 7
V. Krnacova Litt. Rock 7
K. Carter Xavier 7
P. Tartaglione NY-Albany 6
L. Rousselot HBU 6
K. Dull E Michigan 6
N. Irlbacher BC 6
C. Sommer Ark. St. 6

Pars 
B. Sanchez Sabe J'ville St 43
K. Oshiro ORU 40
S. Fouratt Seton Hall 38
C. Vermette J'ville St 37
L. Petersen ULM 36
K. Strickland GA State 36
G. Zavagli Seton Hall 36
A. DiMarcantonio E Michigan 35
S. Stout Lipscomb 35
E. McMyler Xavier 35
R. Kristinsdottir E Kentucky 35
V. Efraimsson E Kentucky 34
L. Rousselot HBU 34
K. Carter Xavier 34
A. Thornton NY-Albany 34
A. Whittington Xavier 34
A. Mengoni ULM 34
M. Lee ORU 34
M. Bechadergue Seton Hall 33
E. Kim Xavier 33
A. Kiefer Xavier 33
M. Smith Lipscomb 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Tournament Tees 78.99 86

2 Tournament Tees 79.25 87

3 Tournament Tees 78.11 87

 

Total Average Scores
Tournament Tees 78.78 260

 

Rivermont Golf Club: Tournament Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 350     4 51 21 9 2 

2 5 510     11 53 20 3   

3 4 390     6 55 22 3 1 

4 3 150     6 52 26 3   

5 4 405     4 34 38 9 2 

6 3 160     11 46 26 2 2 

7 5 470     26 48 10 1 2 

8 4 320     4 53 24 6   

9 4 350     9 49 24 5   

10 5 495     3 62 17 4 1 

11 4 300     16 52 16 3   

12 5 495     17 32 35 2 1 

13 4 340     8 45 25 7 2 

14 3 140     3 47 26 8 3 

15 4 390     6 58 19 4   

16 4 375     6 57 21 3   

17 3 180     2 48 25 6 6 

18 4 405     4 43 32 5 3 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 405 +0.68 

17 3 180 +0.68 

14 3 140 +0.56 

18 4 405 +0.55 

1 4 350 +0.47 

13 4 340 +0.43 

8 4 320 +0.37 

4 3 150 +0.30 

3 4 390 +0.29 

9 4 350 +0.29 

10 5 495 +0.29 

12 5 495 +0.29 

6 3 160 +0.29 

15 4 390 +0.24 

16 4 375 +0.24 

2 5 510 +0.17 

11 4 300 +0.07 

7 5 470 -0.08 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23026&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23026&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23026&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23026&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23026&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23026&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23026&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23026&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23026&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23026&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23026&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23026&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23026&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 405 +0.71 

13 4 340 +0.70 

5 4 405 +0.53 

6 3 160 +0.52 

9 4 350 +0.50 

17 3 180 +0.48 

3 4 390 +0.43 

15 4 390 +0.43 

1 4 350 +0.42 

14 3 140 +0.36 

16 4 375 +0.33 

7 5 470 +0.30 

12 5 495 +0.30 

10 5 495 +0.30 

8 4 320 +0.20 

2 5 510 +0.16 

4 3 150 +0.16 

11 4 300 +0.15 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 405 +0.72 

17 3 180 +0.69 

6 3 160 +0.66 

15 4 390 +0.62 

13 4 340 +0.57 

5 4 405 +0.57 

1 4 350 +0.41 

3 4 390 +0.40 

9 4 350 +0.39 

11 4 300 +0.37 

2 5 510 +0.36 

14 3 140 +0.33 

10 5 495 +0.30 

4 3 150 +0.26 

16 4 375 +0.22 

7 5 470 +0.21 

12 5 495 +0.11 

8 4 320 +0.05 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 180 +0.68 

5 4 405 +0.68 

14 3 140 +0.56 

18 4 405 +0.55 

1 4 350 +0.47 

13 4 340 +0.43 

8 4 320 +0.37 

4 3 150 +0.30 

9 4 350 +0.29 

6 3 160 +0.29 

12 5 495 +0.29 

3 4 390 +0.29 

10 5 495 +0.29 

15 4 390 +0.24 

16 4 375 +0.24 

2 5 510 +0.17 

11 4 300 +0.07 

7 5 470 -0.08 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 350     12 149 76 20 3 

2 5 510     27 156 67 10   

3 4 390     17 147 81 12 3 

4 3 150     24 160 65 11   

5 4 405     8 118 110 20 4 

6 3 160     22 120 92 21 5 

7 5 470   1 45 155 41 14 4 

8 4 320     24 173 51 10 2 

9 4 350     27 139 67 22 5 

10 5 495     21 158 66 13 2 

11 4 300     39 146 61 13 1 

12 5 495     38 135 77 8 2 

13 4 340     19 123 81 27 10 

14 3 140     8 159 78 10 5 

15 4 390     13 145 82 17 3 

16 4 375     23 164 57 14 2 

17 3 180     14 125 86 23 12 

18 4 405     7 117 102 26 8 
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